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Programme May 2021 to September 2021 

 
Date Event Organiser 

   
Friday 28 May Starry Night Jx 

   

Friday 4 June No Meeting n/a 
   

Friday 11 June Reunification Campfire & Games JG 
   

Friday 18 June Field Art PM 

   
Friday 25 June Mafia Game Film JG 

   
Friday 2 July Our Unit Jx 

   

Friday 9 July Task Master Olympics Jx 
   

Friday 16 July Pioneering & Election JG 
   

Friday 23 July PolarisFest PM 
   

Friday 30 July T-Shirt Ironing XV JG 

   
Friday 6 August * Collective Art JG 
               * swap depending on weather  
Friday 13 August * Polaris-Rules Cricket All 

   

Friday 20 August Beach Camp PM & JG & Jx 
Saturday 21 August Beach Camp PM & JG & Jx 

Sunday 22 August Beach Camp PM & JG & Jx 
Monday 23 August Beach Camp PM & JG & Jx 

 (estimated cost £50)  
   

Friday 27 August Group Camp Group 

Saturday 28 August Group Camp Group 
Sunday 29 August Group Camp Group 

Monday 30 August Group Camp Group 
 (estimated cost £50)  

   

Friday 3 September Giant Game PM 
   

Friday 10 September Various Night Jx & PM 

 
 “Ask not what your Unit can do for you; ask what you can do for your 

Unit.” 
If anyone has any ideas for programme items, please let me know


